8201094
9001508
8101545
9803477
4020757
4411178
0610118
8503688
8200437
8704227
8304372
9404499
9403160
4006980
0513139
0211119
1312506
8402436
0817322
9004737
4061321
0922311
4067017
9505028
1115499
0313028
1626529
9106046
1829070
1113736
7800081
8502854
1112575
8804632
1110627
3718730

4071624
7801932
1416354
0765503
4017123
1414776
8805743
4017255
8704158
1213736
4046156
9405919
9104824
1110837
1012829
8201889
5600989
4001787
4207550
8904609
1213494
8002785
8304383
0214364

MECKSTROTH DI RK D
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
LUNSFORD V TANK
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
EVI CK JOHN A
DARROCH KENNETH
SLATER JUSTIN T
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
DYER ROBERT E

H GGS VERNE A
STEDVAN STEVE W
DARRCCH | AN K
SCHULTZ CARL P
BLANK CRAI G W
THOVAS JOHN C

BAI LEY MARK A
DENES RYAN P
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
DENLINGER CRAIG T
DAVWEON KEVI N L

SM TH RONALD L
JACOB AUSTIN M
TOANSEND DEAN

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
HORTON CHASE M
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
HELTON VAUGHN
CORW N STEVE

NEAL TOM C

SCOTT BEVERLY J
RYAN DAN F
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
BLAIR M CHAEL L
COOK  DAN

PROPER DAVI D R

W LHELM RANDY
GRESLEY GARL E
BUSH ANDREW C
GALATA NICK S
DEHABEY M KE
WELSH BRADY G
HARDEN ROBERT N
DENLINGER RIFE T
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
MORGAN LOUIE F
JACKMAN B J

HART ADAM T

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
SCHUMPERT JACK L
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
DONER DARRELL G
W SE PEGGY ANN
JORDAN TERRY
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
GOBRECHT SUMMVER J
BLACK VAN E
NATCHER W LLI AM A
RCSMANI NHO JAKE M

2019 BUCKEYE OPEN

391
388
388
387
387
386
384
384
384
384
383
383
383
383
382
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
373
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
365
357

391
389
386
385
383
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
379
377
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
375

ALL AROUND
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A WAVERLY
3A SUBV VEST HARRI SON
3A LODI
3A SUBV ST CLAI RSVI LLE
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A PHELPS
3A NEWIOVN
3A VET TOWPKI NSVI LLE
3A SPARTA
3A EAST PALESTI NE
3A ALl QUI PPA
3A SUBV WATERVI LLE
3A S. VT XENI A
3A JOHNSTOMNN
3A NEW RI CHVOND
3A S.JR MARENGO
3A VET OREGON
3A M DDLETOVWN
3A SUBV SABI NA
3A DOVER
3A JGA.D COPLEY
3A SUBV THORNVI LLE
3A CLAY A TY
3A LELAND
3A SUGARCREEK
3A LEXI NGTON
3A VET GROVE A TY
3A VET TI PTON
3A LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
3A RI CHWOOD
3A SUBV GLENFORD
3A JG.D HOWARD
3A BEAVERCREEK
3A SUBV JACKSON
3A VET PORTLAND
AA MOUNT VERNON
AA VET HOAGLAND
AA JR XENI A
AA VALLEY CI TY
AA S. VT TOLEDO
AA JR WAVERLY
AA SUBV S CHARLESTON
AA S. VT M DDLETOVWN
AA S. VT PORT DOVER
AA GENEVA
AA S. VT LOVELAND
AA THAMESVI LLE
AA LAFAYETTE
AA DALTON
AA S. VT ST PETERSBURG
AA DALTON
AA S. VT PARKERSBURG
AA LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
AA S. VT ST THOVAS
AA SUNVAN
AA LDY1 FI NDLAY
AA I NDI ANA
AA SUBV EBENSBURG
AA M SSI SAUGA
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8502397
1419320
8601031
9300945
1512581
0310388
8300851
9106312
1010936
4413575
4054165
9201058
4433827
9202911
8703731
1936671
9803741
4020840
8804619
9702634
4410263
9502891
8900011
9801092
1819679
9102733
1843486
8102685
9701117
1314639
4055166
0610119
1318162
5600125
4442976
1112535
8804290
4006040
1770252
3723643
8301037
0213398
1510926

2704404
1416353
1315455
1510288
4051165
1113128
9200289
9901991
8805553
1417851
9802380
1213512
9002732
1779038
8904179
9002390
9903869
9102983
9800225
0922031
9605430
1623656
4058885

JACK SANDRA JO
HELMS GARRETT J
KERR JOHN B

COGAN DONALD LR
CLARK SKYLAR M
FOLEY JORDAN T
SCHOCK DAN A
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
ARNOLD CHRI STCPHER
ETCHEN JCEL F
RHOADS THOVAS C
BATEMAN KIM S
PAUL CURTIS L
CAFAGNO JCE D
MARTHEY PAUL E
WESTFALL ERIC R
CHARNI GO STEVE V
FARVER DARYL
HAVENAR BRI TT R
RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
CRIADO PHILIP A
HOVAN TONY H
ARNETT C W

DAGUE FRED W
HUBBLE BOBBY G

W LSON CHUCK

W NN DAVID E
MURRAY DARREL
SHAFFER ROBERT E
STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
RCESE M CHAEL A
HENSLEY CHARLES W
KOCZWARA EUGENE
SPENCER SANDRA F
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
CLARK ZEKE

KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
BERLET DAVID L
CHAPPELL SCOTT L
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J
RUSSELL JERRY A

CHARNI GA RONALD
BUSH ADAM R
ANDERSON JEFFREY R
SCKEL JACKSON E
PETERSON ROGER
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
NEYER JCE
STORRI NG DAVID M
FORD KEVI N
HOLMES REECE A
JENDRE FLI P
SHREVE ERI C
ARTER RONALD G
BOLI THO RYAN K
CECIL TOM L
FARBER KYLE R
EUSCHER BRI AN S
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
BOAERS ROBERT L
PLUNKETT BI LL
KALEJS ANDY G
HUTCH NS TUFF
SEXTON RI CHARD

375
375
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
367
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
361
360
359
359
358
355
354
352
349
348
343
312

383
382
381
380
378
378
376
376
376
375
374
373
373
373
373
372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
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LDY2
JGA.D
SUBV

JR

LDY1
JG.D
VET

LDY2
S. VT

VET

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT

S. VT
VET
JG.D
LDY2
VET
JR
S. VT
S. VT

S. VT
VET

VET

JR

VET
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
JR
SUBV

VET
VET
SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET

S.JR
VET

ALTOONA
EDWARDSVI LLE

CAMPBELLSVI LLE

PERRYSBURG
CARLETON
PARI S
CLAYTON
VALLEY CI TY
HAM LTON

LI GONI ER
ROCHESTER
SLI PPERY ROCK
WASHI NGTON
LONDON
APPLE CREEK
SALEM

MEDI NA

LI VI NGSTON
S| DNEY
COSHOCTON
FRANKLI N
COLDWATER
WASHI NGTON
VALLEY GROVE
CONNERSVI LLE
PATASKALA

| NDI ANAPOLI S
M NERAL VELLS
FRANKFORT
AVELLA

ASHVI LLE
OKEANA

M LFORD
NETTI E
AVELLA
GRAFTON
LORAI N

NEW KNOXVI LLE
GREENFI ELD
HORSEHEADS
CLARK LAKE
COLUMBUS

Pl QUA

BOWLI NG GREEN
XENI A

MUNCI E

G LBRALTAR
XENI A

DALTON
WALTON

FORT ERI E
MONRCE

GROVE A TY
YOUNGSTOWN
OITAWA HI LLS
LEETONI A

W LMOT
LONDON
LOUI SVI LLE

S WALES
HOLLAND

LI BERTY

MARI ANNA
ROVE

FREDERI CKTOMN
Bl DWELL
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1815025
9600933
7900812
4073872
1213445
0310264
1111463
9701925
4061598
7911557
8707415
1111888
9803743
8900692
8703441
0611280
1510497
7800034
8604069
9902465
9101832
4043720
7903166
0415939
9006707
0314446
1112720
9900660
9902943
8100188
0922032
9401671
9105263
1414554
8100416
4308094
9400929
8302753
0111292
4431010
0610036
8903332
4020570
1010308
1518148
1419562
1416339
1511952
4047581
9900503
9002037
1416341
1410262

1624078
8201080
4069079
1623396
8307223
8704945
9912570
1015362
1111567
9006321
1773088
1625681
4001234

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
ZEI NNER ROBERT
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
BROWN JOSH T
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
W LLI AMS W LLI AM W
SNI VELY BRANT E
WATKI NS MARK

BLACK RONNIE E
GRAY THOVAS M
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
HOANELL CHRIS L
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
CRUMP RODNEY R

VWH TE ALBERT O
WALKER BART J
THOVPSON MARY C
ANDES PH LIP J
HARROD JIM F
MCNAMER ROCGER
SHOLTY RI CHARD W
EUSCHER JENNA M
CANZI AN CHRI STI AN
SCHOCK ANDREW N
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
KING BILL J

SCHAD JIM A

VRl GHT JR LESTER C
PLUNKETT MARCY

ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
CARNEY CARCLE L
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
FARVER BRI AN
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
HANI NG COURTNEY
REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
SPARKS JEFFERY A

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
FREE FRANK E
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
EVANS JOHN T
BRENNER DANI EL W
TR RUDOLF JOSEPH
JAVERSAK JOHN B
KRAEMER KYLE C
KRAEMER RYAN D
NEFF Rl CHARD P

MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
JONES JR JAMES H
WAGNER NATHAN J
POLOJAC MARK

HOLCOVB ETHAN
SCHOCK DALE
WALKER || JIML
G LLI AM BRUCE A
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
GAJOCH I'I'l RAY J
LUTZ KEN A

GALAY HUNTER

VRl GHT LARRY L
DAILY SR RI CHARD A
CORNELL ALEXANDER
WAGNER OVNEN T
PETERSON BETTY

369
369
369
369
368
368
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
365
364
364
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
359
359
359
359
357
357
356
356
355
354
352
352
351
350
347
346
341
337
330
319
316
302

384
377
375
373
372
372
371
368
368
367
367
367
366

el e ddeddddsddd s ddnddedd e dd adaa

WWWWWWWWWmmEWTWTTW

VET

v oo
S35

VET
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET
LDY2
VET
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY1

JGA.D
SUBV

VET
SUBV
LDY1

LDY2
LDY1

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET
VET
S. VT

JR
JGA.D

JR

VET
SUBV
JG.D
S.JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV

SUBV
JA.D

SUBV

S.JR
LDY2

WADSWORTH
PEEBLES

M DDLETOWWN

Cl NCI NNATI
OAKLAND
LAVWRENCEBURG
CHALFONT
MENDON
RAVENNA

VEST CHESTER
FLEM NGSBURG
DI LLONVALE
SYCAMORE
CLARKSVI LLE
WASHI NGTON CH
PARI S

SPENCER
MCMURRAY
SOLON
SHADYSI DE

NEW KNOXVI LLE
VWEST PORTSMOUTH
KOKOMO

S WALES

NEW KENSI NGTON
CANTON

GROVE A TY
NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
HURRI CANE
LANCASTER
MARI ANNA
CONTI NENTAL
POLAND
GENEVA
NORTHFI ELD
PARKER

LOGAN

VERM LI ON
OSTRANDER
WATTSBURG
BROOKVI LLE

RI CHMOND
JACKSON
WESTERVI LLE
FAI RFI ELD
VANLUE

HAM LTON

HAM LTON

M DDLETOWN
VWESTERVI LLE
HAMMONDSVI LLE
HAM LTON

SPRI NG BRANCH

CANTON

Rl VERSI DE
W CARROLLTON
MARI ON

DEFI ANCE
EAST SPARTA
ATTI CA

M NERVA
LANCASTER
Pl TTSBURGH
AMVELI A
SCQUTH WALES
XENI A
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9105657
4059520
8803753
1416292
8304367
0413139
1318160
0615184
1112647
1112617
9404806
8000841
1512019
4052030
8702450
9500135
9914941
4064232
1623651
1850748
4017175
0110995
0763963
1214806
1774250
9301639
9202473
1115049
0512555
0514626
9704220
9604536
8900299
4002790
9400353
0920805
1313650
1115075

1513683
0312532
1775721
0810371
9803524
1773740
1313285
1624656
1773739
9915603
3721385
9405877
0310208
9503285
1621583
1111578
4036270
0312403
0212799
9005111
0760892
5603100
0515203
1624628
0611236
9702714
8304591
1773733

NATCHER DONNA R
SHEETS RODNEY A

| SNER D MARK
BUTDORF JACOB R
HARAGOS BUSTER
ROCK LECONARD
HELTON | SABELLE | S
TEABERRY JR LARRY
M LLER CHRI STI AN J
PLYM RE SEAN A
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
GANDERT CHARLES B
PCHLMAN AUSTI N D
PLASTERS ROBERT E
VITOWLLIAMR
HARDEN NI CHOLAS WA
H LL JOHN H
STOEPPEL BI LL
HUDSON NATHAN
PFEFFERLE KI EL J
DEMERLE RI CK

M LLER TIM M
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
KElI ST MATTHEW STEP
SM TH DOUGLAS M
BRUSH CHARLI E L
WARREN ROBERT M
WAI TS TYLER L
JACKSON CHARLES W
RCADES ADAM W

Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
M LLER COLLIN L
ANDERS LLOYD E
NOVAK BUTCH
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
MVEI NZER JARED
RANDALL SCOTT L

HAVENAR BRYCE R
GALATA JASON E

PI TCOCK RONNI E J
SM TH JACOB

DONER JONATHAN W
OSWALT AYDEN
CURRY ADDI SON
CORSO MYRON

PCORE ALEX

ZOFKO DAVI D E
SKOCZYLAS ROBERT F
SNYDER STEVE R
BROWN RCDNEY R
BARNETT JASON T
HUFFMAN PATRI CK J
HOTT ALVIN R

KI TTLE EDSEL F

VEI TE DANI EL F
MCGOOGAN RON W
BARKER MARK T
LEWS J B

SPENCER LONNI E L
COLE TCODD

KRETZ DAVID D
BURRI S TIM

GODEZ JIM A
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
BROWN JCOSHUA

366
366
366
365
365
363
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
360
359
357
357
356
352
352
351
350
349
348
348
347
345
345
342
339
336
335
329
326

377
376
372
370
367
366
365
365
364
363
362
361
360
360
359
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
355
354
354
353
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LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
JR
S. VT
S. VT
JR
SUBV
JR

LDY2
VET
S.JR
VET

VET
S.JR

S. VT

JR
JR
SUBV
SUBV

VET

SUBV
S. VT
VET

LDY1
JR

JR

JR
JG.D

S.JR
VET
S. VT

S. VT
SUBV

VET
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
VET
JR

EBENSBURG
COSHOCTON

Rl PLEY
WOOSTER

UNI ONTOMN

W CKLI FFE

HAM LTON
CANFI ELD
MARENGO
ASHLAND

RUSH

EDI SON
DELPHOS
LANCASTER
EAST OAKVI LLE
SO CHARLESTON
NORTON SHORES
SOUTHLAKE
VESTERVI LLE
CANAL FULTON

FREDERI CKSBURG

FT WAYNE
LONDON
MARENGO
HAM LTON
TROY
VESTERLO
BUCYRUS

H LLSBORO
V\EL LSBURG
HI LLSBORO
SANDUSKY
COPLEY
LANCASTER
CORACPCLI S
DALTON
HAM LTON
DEFI ANCE

S| DNEY
VALLEY CI TY
GREENFI ELD
FORTVI LLE
BELPRE
BUTLER

VEST JEFFERSON

M NERVA

CORTLAND
ALDEN
SHERWOCD

W HARRI SON

| NDI ANAPOLI S
TI FFI'N
WOOSTER
BUCKHANNON
Cl NCI NNATI
MCMURRAY
GREENTOWN
JACKSON
NETTI E
VALTON
BEAVERCREEK
Pl CKERI NGTON
CDESSA

Cl NCI NNATI
CARDI NGTON
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1771681
8801376
9901654
9703699
8806119
4052623
9303642
4069661
1624246
1623685
0920219
0410543
1850205
9405321
0766743
1410104
9600090
9001086
0216580
3714152
4019357
1623578
1110807
8301316
1211512
1510158
1113164
8403496
5603020
9700709

8202972
1621034
1776432
1518992
1415493
1112871
0610370
8601787
1936398
1513559
1775847
1774249
1626548
0923961
9902191
0921488
1623704
1854837
0810049
1624775
1316402
1518671
1774248
1855284
1517875
1312214
1774263
1311577
8806804
9400817
1823750
1773741
0311271
1315836
1765272
8106464

CRUM WESLEY

NO CE KEVIN C
CCSBY STANLEY B

PI TSI NGER RI CHARD
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
POTTI NGER JOHN M
COGAN SHARON L
WARREN ROSS
HAMMOND ELI JAH
MCELHANEY SI LAS
NUSSBAUM BLAKE D
SI EVERS SHANE B

G BSON ETHAN W
BEAL ALAN E

RYAN M CHAEL P
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
LORENSEN ANGELA S
MUELLER JOHN A
QLINJIME

LOAE ROBERT E
DWYER M CHAEL J
CABALLERO SAMANTHA
SLATER LESLI E

G OFFRE CARL

GCDEZ TONY
WESTFALL SR PATRI C
RUSSELL JEFF
THOVPSON JOHN A
SM TH KINzZY C
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

PUTZ DAN R

FI SH DAVID M
OSWALT MADI SON
CHUCK JOSHUA T
KELLY RACHEL E
MARKLEY JAMES A
BERTUZZI REBECCA A
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
VRl GHT BLAKE
KUENNI NG KOLE A
MOODY JR CHARLES
G BSON BRODE W
GALATA ANTHONY M
CRUMP MATTHEW R
SAUNDERS EVAN J

RI GGLE TOOT

NG CE BI LLY

GRAY Al DEN
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
WARD JR M CHAEL D
JACKSON TAMWY G
OBRI EN JACCB

W LMER CODY
HAVWKINS |V WLL G
CARM CHAEL W LLI AM
KETCHEL JASON
WAGNER ZACH T
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
ZAPPI A BUTCH J
STEVENS JAMES D
LILLIE JR ROGER A
POAELL MORGAN
BAIRD WLLI AM
AUMEND DANA L
WARD JAMES A
RUSSELL GARY L

353
353
352
352
352
351
351
351
349
349
349
348
347
346
346
344
344
342
342
341
340
340
336
334
333
330
325
320
319
291

370
367
364
364
362
359
359
357
354
352
352
349
348
347
346
346
345
344
344
342
340
339
338
336
335
335
334
334
333
332
332
332
331
330
330
329

0000000000000 0000000000000000000000 0000000000000 00000000000000000

VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S.JR

SUBV

LDY1
SUBV
LDY1
LDY2
JR
S.JR
S.JR
JR
S.JR

S.JR
S.JR
LDY1

LDY2
S.JR
JR
S.JR
JR

VET

VET

v n

0
5SS 5%

Ml VERNON
GALLOWAY
JACKSON
HURON
CONCORD TWP
VEST CHESTER
PERRYSBURG
BELLBROOK
PLAIN G TY
CENTERBURG
DALTON
GREENCASTLE
Cl NCI NNATI
LEW S CENTER
BUTLER
QAKLAND
CAK HARBOR
ST MARYS

M NOCOKA
RAVENSWOCD
GALENA

Cl NCI NNATI
PHELPS
POWEL L
ODESSA
LEETONI A
GRAND HAVEN
WOOSTER

PT PLEASANT
JACKSON

SAGAMORE HI LLS
MONONGAHELA
BUTLER

KENSI NGTON
GRANVI LLE
MEDI NA
WARREN
BOWLI NG GREEN
VESTERVI LLE
ST MARYS

CHI LLI COTHE
Cl NCI NNATI
VALLEY G TY
PARI S
WAPAKONETA
VALLEY GROVE
PATASKALA
CENTERBURG
SUNMAN

HI LLSBORO
V\ELLSBURG
MARSHALLVI LLE
HAM LTON

MI' STERLI NG
DALTON
ROCHESTER
HAM LTON
GRANVI LLE
CANAL W NCHESTER
NEVADA

FI SHERS
FULTON

MEDI NA
MARENGO
HERSCHER
GALENA
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1623719
1012541
1520326
9105649
0316512
0211448
1935312
1855280
8701764
1854329
1936556
1622052
1516083
1513558
0616599
9915557
1315369
1624207
1624741
1770798
4045022

1624078
1312506
1623656
1625681
1773739
1776432
1512019
1623651
1775847
1513559
1624246
1626548
1850205
1623704
1854837
1518671
1855284
1517875
1773741
1623719
1855280
1854329
1936556
1516083
1624741

1416354
1416353
1414776
1510288
1513683
1417851
1512581
1773740
1416292
1318160
1112647
1112535
1936398

PONELL MASON
ROOTS KELVIN L
PETERVAN RYAN DOUG
GROOMS JERRY O
SCHANDA DARRYL
KALEJS MAGG E
HARRI S DELANEY B
HAVKI NS SAM J

SNI VELY NOREEN F
JACOBS HAYLIE A
RAY RYAN W
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
COWPTON M LES C
REESE RI CK

CAVP CORRI NE A
BAKER ART J
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
GRI NBERG VADI M
ALLEN LUCAS R
GRANT BARBARA J
M LLER RONALD L

HOLCOVB ETHAN
DENES RYAN P
HUTCH NS TUFF
WAGNER OVNEN T
PORE ALEX

OSWALT MADI SON
POHLMAN AUSTI N D
HUDSON NATHAN
MOODY JR CHARLES
KUENNI NG KCLE A
HAMMVOND ELI JAH
GALATA ANTHONY M
G BSON ETHAN W
NG CE BI LLY

GRAY Al DEN

OBRI EN JACOB
HAWKINS |V WLL G
CARM CHAEL W LLI AM
POAELL MORGAN
PONELL MASON
HAVWKI NS SAM J
JACOBS HAYLIE A
RAY RYAN W
COVWPTON M LES C
ALLEN LUCAS R

BUSH ANDREW C

BUSH ADAM R

WELSH BRADY G
SOKEL JACKSON E
HAVENAR BRYCE R
HOLMES REECE A
CLARK SKYLAR M
OSWALT AYDEN
BUTDORF JACOB R
HELTON | SABELLE | S
M LLER CHRI STI AN J
CLARK ZEKE

VRl GHT BLAKE

329
327
322
320
317
314
312
310
310
308
306
305
304
301
299
299
295
294
293
285
278

384
380
370
367
364
364
361
359
352
352
349
348
347
345
344
339
336
335
332
329
310
308
306
304
293

386
382
381
380
377
375
373
366
365
363
363
358
354

D S.JR FULTON

D SUBV TERRE HAUTE

D JR LONDON

D PEEBLES

D SUBV CLARKSVI LLE

D LDY2 ROVE

D LDY1 GROVEPORT

D S.JR MI STERLI NG

D LDY2 RAVENNA

D S.JR HAM LTON

D S.JR OVERPECK

D JGLD OTTAVMA

D S.JR COLUMBUS

D SUBV PANDORA

D LDY1 DOYLESTOMN

D SUBV BLANCHESTER

D QAK HARBOR

D SOLON

D S.JR COLUVBUS

D LDY2 VENI CE

D VET LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

B S.JR CANTON

3A  S.JR MARENGO

A S.JR FREDERI CKTOAN

B S.JR SOUTH WALES

C S.JR

D S.JR BUTLER

B S.JR DELPHOS

B S.JR VESTERVI LLE

D S.JR CHI LLI COTHE

D S.JR ST MARYS

C S.JR PLAIN CI TY

D S.JR VALLEY CI TY

C S.JR Cl NCI NNATI

D S.JR PATASKALA

D S.JR CENTERBURG

D S.JR MARSHALLVI LLE

D S.JR MI STERLI NG

D S.JR DALTON

D S.JR FULTON

D S.JR FULTON

D S.JR MI STERLI NG

D S.JR HAM LTON

D S.JR OVERPECK

D S.JR COLUVBUS

D S.JR COLUVBUS

JUNI OR

AA JR XENI A

A JR XENI A

AA JR WAVERLY

A JR G LBRALTAR

C JR SI DNEY

A JR GROVE O TY

AA JR CARLETON

C JR BUTLER

B JR WOOSTER

B JR HAM LTON

B JR MARENGO

AA JR GRAFTON

D JR VESTERVI LLE
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1773733
1214806
1774250
1518148
1774249
1623685
1511952
1623578
1774248
1774263
1313650
1520326

0922311
1419320
1010936
1112575
1015362
1313285
1112720
1318162
1416339
1211512
1416341
1622052

8101545
4020757
4411178
9403160
8805743
4067017
9004737
8201080
8805553
9200289
8304383
9802380
8601031
8307223
8502854
9912570
9903869
9800225
9803741
9702634
9006321
9502891
8803753
1111888
9801092
8703441
1110627
0611280
9102733
0615184
9101832
9900660
8100188
1112871
0212799
0515203

BROWN JCSHUA
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
KElI ST MATTHEW STEP
TR RUDOLF JOSEPH
G BSON BRODE W
MCELHANEY SI LAS
KRAEMER RYAN D
CABALLERO SAMANTHA
W LMER CODY
WAGNER ZACH T

MEI NZER JARED
PETERVAN RYAN DOUG

JACOB AUSTIN M
HELMS GARRETT J
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
GALAY HUNTER

CURRY ADDI SON
CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
KOCZWARA EUGENE
KRAEMER KYLE C
GCDEZ TONY

WAGNER NATHAN J
SCHROEDER ZACKARY

LUNSFORD V TANK
EVI CK JOHN A
DARRCCH KENNETH
SCHULTZ CARL P
HARDEN ROBERT N
TOANSEND DEAN
DAWSON KEVI N L
SCHOCK DALE

FCORD KEVI N

NEYER JCE

NATCHER W LLI AM A
JENDRE FLI P

KERR JOHN B

WEI SGERBER PAUL F
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
LUTZ KEN A
EUSCHER BRI AN S
BOAERS ROBERT L
CHARNI GO STEVE V
RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
DAILY SR Rl CHARD A
HOVAN TONY H

| SNER D MARK

GRAY THOVAS M
DAGUE FRED W

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
COCK  DAN

CRUMP RODNEY R

W LSON CHUCK
TEABERRY JR LARRY
HARRCD JIM F

KING BI LL J

VRl GHT JR LESTER C
MARKLEY JAMES A
MCGOOGAN RON W
COLE TODD

353
352
351
350
349
349
341
340
338
334
329
322

379
375
372
370
368
365
362
360
346
333
316
305

388
387
386
383
381
379
379
377
376
376
375
374
374
372
371
371
371
371
370
368
367
367
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
361
361
359
358
356

C JR CARDI NGTON
B JR MARENGO
B JR HAM LTON
A JR FAI RFI ELD
D JR Cl NCI NNATI
C JR CENTERBURG
A JR HAM LTON
C JR Cl NCI NNATI
D JR HAM LTON
D JR HAM LTON
B JR HAM LTON
D JR LONDON
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JGA.D COPLEY
AA JGA.D EDWARDSVI LLE
AA JGA.D HAM LTON
3A JGA.D HOWARD
B JG.D M NERVA
C JA.D VEST JEFFERSON
A JG.D GROVE A TY
AA JG.D M LFORD
A JG.D HAM LTON
C JGA.D ODESSA
A JG.D HAM LTON
D JGA.D OTTAVA
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV VWEST HARRI SON
3A SUBV ST CLAI RSVI LLE
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A SUBV WATERVI LLE
AA SUBV S CHARLESTON
3A SUBV THORNVI LLE
3A SUBV SABI NA
B SUBV Rl VERSI DE
A SUBV MONROE
A SUBV VALTON
AA SUBV EBENSBURG
A SUBV YOUNGSTOWN
AA SUBV CAMPBELLSVI LLE
B SUBV DEFI ANCE
3A SUBV GLENFORD
B SUBV ATTI CA
A SUBV S WALES
A SUBV LI BERTY
AA SUBV MEDI NA
AA SUBV COSHOCTON
B SUBV Pl TTSBURGH
AA SUBV COLDWATER
B SUBV Rl PLEY
A SUBV DI LLONVALE
AA SUBV VALLEY GROVE
A SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
3A SUBV JACKSON
A SUBV PARI S
AA SUBV PATASKALA
B SUBV CANFI ELD
A SUBV NEW KNOXVI LLE
A SUBV NEW MARTI NSVI LLE
A SUBV LANCASTER
D SUBV MEDI NA
C SUBV MCMURRAY
C SUBV WALTON
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0111292
0611236
9702714
4052623
4069661
9301639
9202473
0920219
0514626
9405321
4019357
1510158
1012541
9002037
0316512
1513558
9915557

7801932
8200437
2704404
8402436
4051165
1623396
9002732
8904179
1829070
9106046
9102983
4413575
4058885
8703731
9605430
1815025
8707415
4061598
9701925
1843486
1510497
9915603
8102685
9902465
7800034
4043720
8000841
9902943
0610119
4052030
4064232
4442976
4308094
0760892
9400929
3718730
0610036
8304591
8903332
9901654
8806119
8301037
1115049
4047581
9400353
8301316
8806804

SPARKS JEFFERY A
BURRI S TI M

GCDEZ JIM A

POTTI NGER JOHN M
WARREN ROSS

SM TH DOUGLAS M
BRUSH CHARLI E L
NUSSBAUM BLAKE D
JACKSON CHARLES W
BEAL ALAN E

DWER M CHAEL J
WESTFALL SR PATRI C
ROOTS KELVIN L
JONES JR JAMES H
SCHANDA DARRYL
REESE RI CK

BAKER ART J

GRESLEY GARL E
DYER ROBERT E
CHARNI GA RONALD
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
PETERSON ROGER

G LLI AM BRUCE A
ARTER RONALD G
CECIL TOM L

NEAL TOM C

CORW N STEVE
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
ETCHEN JCEL F
SEXTON RI CHARD
MARTHEY PAUL E
KALEJS ANDY G
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
BLACK RONNIE E
SNI VELY BRANT E
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
W NN DAVI D E

VWH TE ALBERT O
ZOFKO DAVI D E
MURRAY DARREL
ANDES PH LIP J
WALKER BART J
MCNAMER ROCGER
GANDERT CHARLES B
SCHAD JIM A
HENSLEY CHARLES W
PLASTERS ROBERT E
STCEPPEL BI LL
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
LEWS J B

HANI NG COURTNEY
PROPER DAVI D R
FREE FRANK E
GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE
MEI NI NGER CARL W
CCSBY STANLEY B
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
WARREN ROBERT M
NEFF RI CHARD P
NOVAK BUTCH

G OFFRE CARL
ZAPPI A BUTCH J

356
355
354
351
351
350
349
349
347
346
340
330
327
319
317
301
299

389
384
383
380
378
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
369
366
366
366
364
364
363
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
359
357
357
357
357
354
354
352
352
352
348
348
337
336
334
333
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

OSTRANDER

Pl CKERI NGTON
ODESSA

VEST CHESTER
BELLBROOK
TROY
WESTERLO
DALTON
V\ELLSBURG
LEW S CENTER
GALENA
LEETONI A
TERRE HAUTE
HAMMONDSVI LLE
CLARKSVI LLE
PANDORA
BLANCHESTER

HOAGLAND
TOWPKI NSVI LLE
BOWALI NG GREEN
CREGON

XENI A

MARI ON
LEETONI A
LONDON

TI PTON

GROVE A TY
HOLLAND

LI GONI ER

Bl DVWELL

APPLE CREEK
ROVE
WADSWORTH
FLEM NGSBURG
RAVENNA
MENDON

I NDI ANAPCLI S
SPENCER
CORTLAND

M NERAL VELLS
SHADYSI DE
MCMURRAY

WEST PORTSMOUTH
EDI SON

HURRI CANE
OKEANA
LANCASTER
SOUTHLAKE
AVELLA
PARKER
JACKSON

LOGAN
PORTLAND
BROOKVI LLE

Cl NCI NNATI

RI CHMOND
JACKSON
CONCORD TWP
CLARK LAKE
BUCYRUS

M DDLETOWWN
CORACPQOLI S
POVELL

CANAL W NCHESTER
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1823750
4045022

4006980
4017123
8704158
4017255
4046156
1012829
5600989
4207550
4054165
4433827
4020840
7900812
4073872
1213445
4410263
4059520
7911557
1819679
8304367
9701117
0413139
3721385
7903166
4055166
4036270
5603100
0110995
8302753
4431010
8804290
4006040
9703699
4020570
3723643
9604536
9001086
0216580
3714152
0311271
1765272
8106464
8403496
5603020
9700709

1113128
1213494
9106312
1113736
1415493
0415939
0922032
0610370
1414554
9303642
9600090
0810049
1110807
0920805

LILLIE JR ROGER A
M LLER RONALD L

BLANK CRAI G W
DEHABEY M KE
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
DENLINGER RIFE T
MORGAN LOUI E F
SCHUMPERT JACK L
DONLER DARRELL G
JORDAN TERRY
RHOADS THOVAS C
PAUL CURTIS L
FARVER DARYL
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
ZEI NNER ROBERT
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
CRI ADO PHILIP A
SHEETS RODNEY A
WATKI NS MARK
HUBBLE BOBBY G
HARAGOS BUSTER
SHAFFER ROBERT E
ROCK LEONARD
SKOCZYLAS ROBERT F
SHOLTY RI CHARD W
ROESE M CHAEL A

KI TTLE EDSEL F
SPENCER LONNI E L
M LLER TIM M

REI NHARDT RANDOLPH
M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
KAMNI KAR KENNETH J
BERLET DAVID L

Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
EVANS JOHN T
WALLIS WLLIAM L
Rl TZENTHALER CGEORG
MUELLER JOHN A
OLINJIME

LOAE ROBERT E
BAIRD WLLI AM
WARD JAMES A
RUSSELL GARY L
THOVPSON JOHN A
SM TH KINzZY C
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

MCCARTHY ELAI NA
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
SCOTT BEVERLY J
KELLY RACHEL E
EUSCHER JENNA M
PLUNKETT MARCY
BERTUZZI REBECCA A
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
COGAN SHARON L
LORENSEN ANGELA S
LUNSFORD HEATHER D
SLATER LESLI E
NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE

332
278

383
383
380
380
379
377
377
376
371
371
369
369
369
368
368
366
366
365
365
363
363
362
362
362
358
357
356
356
355
355
354
352
352
349
345
342
342
341
331
330
329
320
319
291

378
375
372
372
362
362
361
359
359
351
344
344
336
335

D
D

VET
VET

FI SHERS
LANCASTER

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

XENI A
TOLEDO
PORT DOVER
M DDLETOWN
LOVELAND

ST PETERSBURG

PARKERSBURG
ST THOVAS
ROCHESTER
WASHI NGTON
LI VI NGSTON
M DDLETOVWN
Cl NCI NNATI
OAKLAND
FRANKLI N
COSHOCTON
WEST CHESTER
CONNERSVI LLE
UNI ONTOMWN
FRANKFORT

W CKLI FFE
ALDEN
KOKOMO
ASHVI LLE
BUCKHANNON
NETTI E

FT WAYNE
VERM LI ON
WATTSBURG
LORAI N

NEW KNOXVI LLE

HURON
JACKSON
HORSEHEADS
SANDUSKY
ST MARYS
M NOCKA
RAVENSWOCD
MEDI NA
HERSCHER
GALENA
WOOSTER

PT PLEASANT
JACKSON

DALTON

FI NDLAY
VALLEY CI TY
LOUI SVI LLE
GRANVI LLE
S WALES
MARI ANNA
WARREN
GENEVA
PERRYSBURG
QAK HARBOR
SUNVAN
PHELPS
DALTON
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1935312
0616599

4001787
8502397
9201058
4001234
9105657
8604069
9404806
9105263
5600125
8601787
1410104
1316402
0211448
8701764
1770798

HARRI S DELANEY B

CAMP CORRI NE A

W SE PEGGY ANN

JACK SANDRA JO

BATEMAN KIM S
PETERSON BETTY
NATCHER DONNA R
THOVPSON MARY C

HUMPHREY MARTHA H

CARNEY CARCLE L

SPENCER SANDRA F
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H

JACKSON TAMWY G
KALEJS MAGA E

SNI VELY NOREEN F

GRANT BARBARA J

312
299

377
375
371
366
366
363
362
359
359
357
344
340
314
310
285
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LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

GROVEPCORT
DOYLESTOWN

MCCONNELSVI LLE
ALTOONA

SLI PPERY ROCK
XENI A
EBENSBURG
SCLON

RUSH

POLAND

NETTI E
BOWLI NG GREEN
OAKLAND
VEEL L SBURG
ROVE

RAVENNA

VENI CE
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